
Project Name: DCS Project
Project Location:
Using Agency:

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes
Bid Secur X X Bid Securi X X Bid Securi X X
Days 294 X Days 294 X Days 294 X

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

Clearing and Grubbing 1 $52,371.00 1 $20,000.00 1 $10,000.00
Fence Removal 1 $4,665.20 1 $1,600.00 1 $900.00
Pollution Control 1 $18,038.98 1 $20,000.00 1 $9,000.00
Seedbed Preparation – 
Cropland 1 $31,422.60 1 $2,500.00 1 $400.00
Vegetation, Native Grass 4.6 $20,057.15 4.6 $5,520.00 4.6 $5,060.00
Permanent Erosion Control 
Blanket 14,000 $40,740.00 14,000 $25,200.00 14,000 $28,000.00
Construction Surveys 1 $20,366.50 1 $18,190.00 1 $8,500.00
Mobilization 1 $46,522.00 1 $45,000.00 1 $35,000.00
Dewatering 1 $38,405.40 1 $12,000.00 1 $25,000.00
Steel Sheet Piling 20,370 $680,358.00 20,370 $397,215.00 20,370 $427,770.00
Excavation, Common, 
Channel 1 $600,520.80 1 $28,500.00 1 $357,150.00
Earthfill 1 $195,518.40 1 $46,000.00 1 $172,000.00
Riprap Rock Drop $507 454 60 $397 660 00 $343 740 00

Project Mngr:

$25,000.00

$21.00

$357,150.00

$172,000.00

$51 00

$9,000.00

$400.00

$1,100.00

$2.00

$8,500.00

$35,000.00

C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES INC.

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

Affidavits
Addendums

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

$12,000.00

$19.50

$28,500.00

$46,000.00

$59 00

$2.91

$20,366.50

$46,522.00

$38,405.40

$33.40

$600,520.80

$195,518.40

$18,038.98

$31,422.60

$4,360.25

Affidavits
Addendums

Affidavits

Oklahoma Conservation Commission

$1,600.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,200.00

$1.80

$18,190.00

$45,000.00

$75 29

Caddo County, OK
Watershed at Sugar Creek Farrow Rock Drop & Drop Structure

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

TOTAL INVESTMENT CO.
GUTHRIE, OK

Addendums

George Verstraete

DOWNEY CONTRACTING, L.L.C.

11049
Bid Date: 10/19/2010

BID TABULATION SHEET

$900.00

Unit Price Totals

$10,000.00

Unit Price Totals

$20,000.00

Unit Price Totals

$52,371.00

$4,665.20

Riprap, Rock Drop 6,740 $507,454.60 6,740 $397,660.00 6,740 $343,740.00
Riprap, Slope & Inlet 
Protection 4,377 $367,142.76 4,377 $271,374.00 4,377 $223,227.00
Filter, Rock Drop 1,262 $79,821.50 1,262 $69,410.00 1,262 $51,742.00
Grouted Rock Riprap 85 $9,120.50 85 $21,250.00 85 $12,750.00
Sheet Pile Caps 1 $61,266.00 1 $30,000.00 1 $31,500.00

Grade Stabilization Structure 1 $23,276.00 1 $17,500.00 1 $40,000.00
Permanent Fence 350 $2,240.00 350 $3,500.00 350 $2,100.00

Vegetation, Willow Planting 7.4 $15,071.21 7.4 $12,950.00 7.4 $18,500.00

Pollution Control 1 $13,965.60 1 $13,000.00 1 $9,700.00
Bermuda grass Sprigging 8 $13,500.08 8 $9,600.00 8 $8,800.00
Seeding 8 $17,224.24 8 $6,000.00 8 $7,200.00
Hay Mulch 8 $16,293.20 8 $6,000.00 8 $800.00
Construction Surveys 1 $12,801.80 1 $12,000.00 1 $7,500.00
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 1 $20,948.40 1 $36,280.00 1 $20,000.00

Riprap – Outlet Rock Chute 2,630 $232,018.60 2,630 $118,350.00 2,630 $134,130.00

Rock – Gabion Mattresses 54 $21,995.82 54 $13,500.00 54 $8,100.00
Excavation 15,977 $79,086.15 15,977 $95,862.00 15,977 $47,931.00
Earthfill 33,673 $150,855.04 33,673 $101,019.00 33,673 $101,019.00

$250.00

$6.00

$3.00

$2,147,519.00

$345,180.00$411,611.00$578,688.93

$150.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1,802,339.00$2,814,378.60

$100.00

$7,500.00

$51.00

$51.00

$41.00

$150.00

$31,500.00

$40,000.00

$6.00

$2,500.00

$9,700.00

$1,100.00

$900.00

$1,856,980.00$3,393,067.53Total Bid Prices

$750.00

$750.00

$12,000.00

$1,445,369.00

$250.00

$30,000.00

$17,500.00

$10.00

$1,750.00

$13,000.00

$36,280.00

$45.00

$59.00

$62.00

$55.00

$88.22

$407.33

$4.95

$4.48

$20,948.40 $20,000.00

$51.00

$63.25

$107.30

$61,266.00

$23,276.00

$6.40

$2,036.65

$13,965.60

$1,687.51

$2,153.03

$2,036.65

$12,801.80

$75.29

$83.88

$1,200.00
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Project Name: DCS Project
Project Location:
Using Agency: Project Mngr:Oklahoma Conservation Commission

Caddo County, OK
Watershed at Sugar Creek Farrow Rock Drop & Drop Structure

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

George Verstraete

11049
Bid Date: 10/19/2010

BID TABULATION SHEET

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes
Bid Secur X X Bid Securi X X Bid Security
Days 294 X Days 294 X Days 294

Description Est. Qty. Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 $25,000.00 1 $45,000.00 1 $0.00

1 $1,000.00 1 $28,000.00 1 $0.00

1 $10,000.00 1 $30,000.00 1 $0.00

1 $1,900.00 1 $20,000.00 1 $0.00

4.6 $1,610.00 4.6 $4,503.40 4.6 $0.00

14,000 $25,200.00 14,000 $28,000.00 14,000 $0.00

1 $15,000.00 1 $12,000.00 1 $0.00

1 $50,000.00 1 $97,500.00 1 $0.00

1 $90,000.00 1 $80,000.00 1 $0.00

20,370 $549,990.00 20,370 $984,889.50 20,370 $0.00

1 $250,000.00 1 $985,000.00 1 $0.00

1 $300,000.00 1 $1,850,000.00 1 $0.00

6,740 $539,200.00 6,740 $429,203.20 6,740 $0.00

$350.00

$1.80

$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$80.00

$27.00

$250,000.00

$300,000.00

$985,000.00

$1,850,000.00

$63.68

$48.35

EARTH BUILDERS, LP

DECATUR, TX

$12,000.00

$97,500.00

$80,000.00

$20,000.00

$979.00

$15,000.00

$50,000.00

$90,000.00

$1,900.00

$2.00

$45,000.00

$28,000.00

$30,000.00

Addendums Addendums Addendums

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals

HINTON, OK

Affidavits Affidavits Affidavits

DANNY WRIGHT DOZER & PIPELINE INC.

6,740 $539,200.00 6,740 $429,203.20 6,740 $0.00

4,377 $350,160.00 4,377 $284,855.16 4,377 $0.00

1,262 $56,790.00 1,262 $88,024.50 1,262 $0.00

85 $16,575.00 85 $24,225.00 85 $0.00

1 $20,000.00 1 $32,000.00 1 $0.00

1 $30,000.00 1 $42,174.00 1 $0.00

350 $2,100.00 350 $2,800.00 350 $0.00

7.4 $59,200.00 7.4 $18,130.00 7.4 $0.00

Pollution Control 1 $6,000.00 1 $30,000.00 1 $0.00
Bermuda grass Sprigging 8 $3,600.00 8 $3,840.00 8 $0.00
Seeding 8 $3,200.00 8 $9,600.00 8 $0.00
Hay Mulch 8 $5,200.00 8 $4,800.00 8 $0.00
Construction Surveys 1 $7,000.00 1 $7,000.00 1 $0.00
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 1 $18,000.00 1 $50,000.00 1 $0.00

Riprap – Outlet Rock Chute 2,630 $189,360.00 2,630 $180,023.50 2,630 $0.00

Rock – Gabion Mattresses 54 $11,880.00 54 $54,000.00 54 $0.00
Excavation 15,977 $39,942.50 15,977 $159,770.00 15,977 $0.00
Earthfill 33,673 $168,365.00 33,673 $235,711.00 33,673 $0.00

$734,744.50

$195.00

$20,000.00

$30,000.00

$80.00

$80.00

$45.00

$6.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$5,086,304.76$2,393,725.00

$220.00

$2.50

$5.00

$0.00

Total Bid Prices $2,846,272.50 $5,821,049.26

$452,547.50

$7,000.00

$18,000.00

$72.00

$450.00

$400.00

$650.00

$63.68

$65.08

$69.75

$285.00

$32,000.00

$42,174.00

$30,000.00

$480.00

$1,200.00

$8.00

$2,450.00

$68.45

$1,000.00

$10.00

$7.00

$600.00

$7,000.00

$50,000.00
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